01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

History Note:

.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309

DEFINITIONS

APPROVAL OF PLANS

INSPECTIONS AND REPORTS

REINSPECTION: VISITS

SCORING: SCORE SHEET

PROCEDURE WHEN INFECTION SUSPECTED
SEVERABILITY

APPROVAL: ADOPTION AND EFFECTIVE DATE

Authority G.S. 110-91; 110-92;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;
Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.



