01 NCAC 16 .0302	DEFINITIONS
01 NCAC 16 .0303	APPROVAL OF PLANS
01 NCAC 16 .0304	INSPECTIONS AND REPORTS
01 NCAC 16 .0305	REINSPECTION: VISITS
01 NCAC 16 .0306	SCORING: SCORE SHEET
01 NCAC 16 .0307	PROCEDURE WHEN INFECTION SUSPECTED
01 NCAC 16 .0308	SEVERABILITY
01 NCAC 16 .0309	APPROVAL: ADOPTION AND EFFECTIVE DATE

History Note: Authority G.S. 110-91; 110-92; Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977; Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.